
Lorenz Joseph: LenzVideo@yahoo.com (708-582-3637, 630-660-9857)
Mike Kalas: mike.kalas@gmail.com (847-361-7299)
City of Chicago: Rahm.Emanuel@cityofchicago.org, press@cityofchicago.org, info@cityofchicago.org, 
domainadmin@cityofchicago.org

ABC – Chicago: wls.desk@abc.com, iTeam@abc.com, jason.knowles@abc.com, Chuck.Goudie@abc.com Mailing 
address: WLS-TV, 190 North State Street, Chicago, Illinois 60601
Phone Numbers: Phone: (312) 750-7777, Breaking News Hotline: (312) 750-7070,  Request an ABC7 Personality: 
diana.palomar@abc.com 

Chicago Tribune: JsKass@tribune.com, JsKass@chicagotribune.com, bbrown@chicagotribune.com, 
asachdev@chicagotribune.com, byerak@chicagotribune.com, tis-dnsadmin@tribpub.com, tips@chicagotribune.com, 
ctc-northwest@chicagotribune.com, ChicagoBreaking@ChicagoTribune.com, WLee@chicagotribune.com
Chicago Tribune, 435 N. Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL 60611
1-800-TRIBUNE (1-800-874-2863), General information: 312-222-3232
Reader Help Desk: 312-222-3348, Report an error: 312-222-3348
Breaking news tips: 312-222-5555 Fax: 312-222-4050 Fax: 312-222-4674
Media inquiries: 312-222-2315, Local news: 312-222-3540 Fax: 312-222-4674
Northwest Suburban bureau: 847-755-8913, Editorials and letters: 312.222.3429 Fax: 312-222-2598

Moody Radio: info@moody.edu,  kurt@moody.edu, ITMProducer@moody.edu, janetparshall@moody.edu, 
janetparshallcommentary@moody.edu

NBC – Chicago: AssignmentDesk@nbcuni.com,  isee@nbcchicago.com, tips@nbcchicago.com
(Angie) NBC 5 Chicago, WMAQ -TV, 454 North Columbus Drive, Chicago, IL 60611
Main Number: (312) 836-5555, Audience Services and News Questions (312) 836-5503
News Tips (800) CH5-NEWS, Advertising Sales (312) 836-5551
Source: http://www.nbcchicago.com

CBS – Chicago: tips@cbschicago.com,  wbbmnewsradiotips@cbsradio.com,  jjlevine@cbs.com, DLBlom@CBS.com, 
dvsavini@cbs.com, pzekman@cbs.com, HCPAHL@cbs.com, MMEsparza@cbs.com, wbbntvdesk@cbs.com
note to self: 312-899-2254 (WBBM) caller-id for Michael M. Esparza
Address: CBS 2 Broadcast Center, 22 West Washington St., Chicago, IL 60602
Main Number: 312-899-2222, Assignment Desk/News Tips: 312-899-2200; FAX 312-849-7200
Planning Desk: 312-899-2454; FAX 312-849-7454 – Dan Blom: ; 312-899-2252 ; 312-446-5810

FOX – Chicago: news@foxchicago.com, Dane.Placko@FoxTV.com, Amy.Matheson@FoxTV.com
Fox 32, Chicago: (312) 565-5533 ; @Dane Placko, 312-952-0839 Website: http://Fox32Chicago.com 

DNA Info: chicago-newsroom@dnainfo.com, mbloom@dnainfo.com, pbiasco@dnainfo.com, pbiasco2@gmail.com, 
mina.bloom24@gmail.com
Main: 312-508-4300. Mina Bloom: 847-370-9735. Paul Biasco: 312-292-0338.

ABC (WKOW) –  News@wkow.com, paul.meincke@abc.com, david.piechowski@abc.com, EReams@wkow.com, 
PZervakis@wkow.com

SRN News: SRN_News@yahoo.com 
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